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COPE JENNIFER & ROLAND
945 CORTEZ ROAD
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

08-1S-23-0000-0006-0170

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

06/26/2018 TWA 1.54 46,200 0 0 46,200

STANDARD
6

197,096
1,852
46,200

245,148
128,250
116,898

HX HB 50,000
66,898

245,148
0

223,990

1517/0016 8/03/2007 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COPE JENNIFER

COPE JENNIFER & ROL

0979/0386 4/04/2001 WD U V 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROSS JOHN WARREN P/R

COPE JENNIFER
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M015123 H/AC 0 06/01/2001

B0108213 NEW CONSTR 98,000 04/01/2001

2002HX Base Yr

945 CORTEZ RD, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,902 127.5764 115.14 218,996 2001 2001 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1808

BAS 1,808 100 1,808 187,356

FOP 315 30 94 9,741

2,123 1,902 197,096

BAS=[YR=2001] W40 S10 W9 S13 E3 FOP=[YR=2001] S21 E31 N7 W24
N14 W7$ E7 S14 E24 S15 E15 N52$.

BAS
2001

40

10

9

13

3 7

14

24

15

15

52

FOP
2001

21

31

7

24

14

7

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 315.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2003 2003 3 84 1,852

1,852

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 46,200


